
 

2026 MEN’S LEAGUE SCHEDULE  

SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Wednesday, March 1 – Registration begins for 2026 Members & returning League participants in good-standing from 2025 
Friday, April 1 – Registration begins for all other players (only if spots remain) 

Wednesday, May 6 – Spring Session Draft at 5:30 pm 
Wednesday, May 6 – League fees are due today by 5:30 pm 

Wednesday, May 13 – Week 1 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 
Wednesday, May 20 – Week 2 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 
Wednesday, May 27 – Week 3 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 
Wednesday, June 3 – Week 4 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 

Wednesday, June 3 – Member-Member Calcutta following play 
Wednesday, June 10 – Week 5 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 
Wednesday, June 17 – Week 6 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 
Wednesday, June 24 – Week 7 at  4:30 pm (shotgun) 

Wednesday, June 25 – Summer Session Draft following play 
Wednesday, July 1 – Idle; Happy Independence Day! 

Wednesday, July 8 – Week 8 at 4:30 pm (shotgun); start of Summer Session 
Wednesday, July 15 – Week 9 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 

Wednesday, July 22 – Week 10 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 
Wednesday, July 29 – Week 11 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 

Wednesday, August 5 – Week 12 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 
Wednesday, August 12 – Week 13 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 
Wednesday, August 19 – Week 14 at 4:30 pm (shotgun) 

Wednesday, August 19 – Season Finale Dinner following play 
Wednesday, August 26 – The Invitational at 11:00 am (shotgun) 

League players are invited to participate as Members for this event!  
 

An official League schedule with opponents will be  
posted online at BreakfastHill.com once the field size is finalized. 


